Bid Results per Solicitation
As of 2019-08-30 13:03:00

Project Name > Wells STP CULV(63) _ Re-Advertise

User's Account: Account Name -
Solicitation Number 1 Item Name 1
Sol-0000072 635.11 - MOBILIZATION/DEMOBILIZATION

641.11 - TRAFFIC CONTROL, ALL-INCLUSIVE
900.645 - SPECIAL PROVISION-Lump Sum
Total

Cold River Bridges, LLC
Unit Price
$80,000.00
$25,000.00
$618,676.00
$723,676.00

Total Price
$80,000.00
$25,000.00
$618,676.00
$723,676.00

Neil H. Daniels, Inc.

Unit Price
$50,000.00
$50,000.00

$515,000.00
$615,000.00

Total Price
$50,000.00
$50,000.00
$515,000.00
$615,000.00

Weaver Excavating, Inc

Unit Price Total Price
$65,000.00 $65,000.00
$45,000.00 $45,000.00

$439,750.00 $439,750.00

$549,750.00 $549,750.00
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