Bid Results per Solicitation As of 2019-08-30 13:03:00

Project Name →	Wells STP CULV(63) _ Re-Advertise						
User's Account: Account Name →		Cold River Bridges, LLC		Neil H. Daniels, Inc.		Weaver Excavating, Inc	
Solicitation Number ↑	Item Name ↑	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
Sol-0000072	635.11 - MOBILIZATION/DEMOBILIZATION	\$80,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$65,000.00	\$65,000.00
	641.11 - TRAFFIC CONTROL, ALL-INCLUSIVE	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00
	900.645 - SPECIAL PROVISION-Lump Sum	\$618,676.00	\$618,676.00	\$515,000.00	\$515,000.00	\$439,750.00	\$439,750.00
Total		\$723,676.00	\$723,676.00	\$615,000.00	\$615,000.00	\$549,750.00	\$549,750.00